
RESULTS
TRA Mynediad-Entry level age 9-10 Girls
Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

PARKINSON Milli1011 37.1850.0 0.08.700 8.600 8.500 8.5001 8.800

Freefallers Trampoline Club 1.7 7.900 8.500 8.000 7.5007.800 0.0 36.070

73.255

15.7008.670

17.10010.085

10.000

10.000 8.200

7.500

WALKER Freya Mae1012 36.0400.0 0.08.300 8.400 8.100 8.2002 8.400

Freefallers Trampoline Club 1.7 7.400 8.000 7.800 7.5007.700 0.0 35.605

71.645

15.2009.005

16.5009.540

9.700

10.000 7.900

7.300

WILLIAMS Ffion147 34.7800.0 0.08.500 8.500 7.800 7.7003 8.000

Freefallers Trampoline Club 1.7 7.600 7.600 7.500 7.2007.400 0.0 35.265

70.045

15.0008.765

15.8009.080

9.800

9.900 7.700

7.500

PENNY Annie-Mae145 35.0850.0 0.08.000 8.000 8.200 8.0004 8.300

Freefallers Trampoline Club 1.8 7.400 7.500 7.200 7.1007.700 0.0 34.660

69.745

14.6009.260

16.0009.085

9.000

10.000 7.600

6.800

WONG Katie1001 34.6850.0 0.08.200 8.400 8.200 8.0005 8.100

Twisters South Wales TC 1.5 7.300 7.600 7.600 7.7007.600 0.0 35.045

69.730

15.2008.545

16.3008.385

9.800

10.000 7.900

7.300

MCMANUS Megan157 34.2650.0 0.07.000 7.100 7.200 7.1006 7.300

Neath Flyers Academy 2.0 6.500 6.500 6.600 6.9007.000 0.0 34.985

69.250

13.40010.085

14.20010.365

9.500

9.700 7.000

6.800

DAVIES Billie164 34.7200.0 0.07.900 8.100 8.000 7.7007 7.600

Fusion Gymnastics Wales 1.6 7.800 7.700 7.500 7.5007.500 0.0 34.440

69.160

15.0008.240

15.6009.320

9.600

9.800 7.600

7.100

MORRIS Jorja26 33.4000.0 0.07.300 7.300 7.500 7.2008 7.300

Neath Flyers Academy 2.0 7.400 7.600 7.600 7.4007.300 0.0 35.725

69.125

14.8009.225

14.6009.100

9.700

9.700 7.200

7.300

REES Erin Olivia25 33.1300.0 0.07.300 7.900 7.300 7.2009 7.300

Neath Flyers Academy 1.6 7.300 7.600 7.200 7.3007.200 0.0 34.800

67.930

14.6008.800

14.6008.930

9.800

9.600 7.300

7.400

CLEASE Maddison150 34.0150.0 0.08.000 8.200 7.900 7.60010 7.800

Freefallers Trampoline Club 1.3 7.400 7.400 7.400 7.4007.500 0.0 33.860

67.875

14.8007.860

15.7008.415

9.900

9.900 7.600

7.200

GOULDINGAY Olivia149 33.7300.0 0.07.000 7.500 7.900 7.30011 6.900

Monmouth Trampoline Club 0.8 6.700 7.200 7.100 7.3007.100 0.0 34.025

67.755

14.3009.325

14.7009.130

9.600

9.900 7.400

7.200

WALSH BARBOSA Nicole156 33.5750.0 0.07.600 7.500 7.900 7.60012 7.500

Twisters South Wales TC 0.8 7.400 7.500 7.700 7.4007.200 0.0 33.105

66.680

14.8007.905

15.1008.575

9.600

9.900 7.400

7.300

CASTLE Emily158 33.1050.0 0.07.600 7.500 7.700 7.60013 7.500

Maesteg Trampoline Club 0.5 7.600 7.300 7.800 7.9007.600 0.0 33.565

66.670

15.2007.865

15.2007.905

10.000

10.000 7.600

7.500

JONES Rebecca153 32.2450.0 0.07.400 7.600 7.400 7.10014 7.300

Caerphilly Dragonflies 1.3 7.500 7.500 7.500 7.1007.300 0.0 33.665

65.910

14.8007.665

14.7007.645

9.900

9.900 7.200

7.000

COSGROVE Freya1002 32.6650.0 0.07.300 7.600 7.900 8.30015 7.500

Twisters South Wales TC 1.0 7.000 7.600 7.500 7.7007.400 0.0 32.965

65.630

14.9007.065

15.1007.565

10.000

10.000 7.200

7.400

TATE Grace942 33.0650.0 0.07.300 7.200 7.000 7.50016 7.300

Maesteg Trampoline Club 0.5 6.600 6.700 7.000 7.4006.700 0.0 32.065

65.130

13.4008.465

14.5008.865

9.700

9.700 7.100

6.700

PLEWS Ellie163 31.7200.0 0.06.900 7.000 7.200 7.20017 6.800

Cardiff Flyers Trampolining
Club

1.3 5.700 5.700 6.300 6.1005.800 0.0 30.805

62.525

11.8007.805

13.9007.920

9.900

9.900 6.900

6.000

MOSES Tianna-Mae155 30.7700.0 0.06.600 6.500 6.900 6.80018 6.600

Caerphilly Dragonflies 0.8 6.500 6.400 6.600 6.8006.600 0.0 31.500

62.270

13.1007.800

13.2007.770

9.800

9.800 6.500

6.400

POWELL Niamh154 25.2950.0 0.05.400 5.800 5.800 5.20019 5.000

Gravitate Trampoline Club 2.1 7.400 7.400 7.200 6.7006.900 0.0 35.960

61.255

14.1009.960

11.2007.095

9.800

7.000 5.800

6.900

BOOTH Pepper148 22.4900.0 0.05.100 5.300 5.600 5.20020 5.400

Cardiff Flyers Trampolining
Club

1.4 6.900 7.300 6.900 7.3007.000 0.0 32.300

54.790

14.0007.000

10.5005.090

9.900

6.900 5.000

7.000
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148 22.4900.0 0.05.100 5.300 5.600 5.200

1.4 6.900 7.300 6.900 7.300 0.0 32.30014.0007.000

10.5005.090

9.900

6.900 5.000

7.000
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